
Youth/Teen Choir Rehearsal & Service Schedule

2022-2023 / 5783


Date Preparing For… Youth times Teen times

Sun. Oct. 23 Shabbat / Interfaith Thanksgiving 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. Oct. 30 Shabbat / Interfaith Thanksgiving 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Fri. Nov. 11 Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P

Sun. Nov. 13 Interfaith Thanksgiving Service (rehearsal 
before)

Call: 2:30P Call: 2:30P

Sun. Dec. 4 Chanukah Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Fri. Dec. 9 Chanukah Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P

Sun. Dec. 11 Chanukah Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. Jan. 8 MLK Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Fri. Jan. 13 MLK Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P

Sun. Jan. 22 Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. Jan. 29 Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. Feb. 5 Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Fri. Feb. 10 Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P

Sun. Feb. 12 Shabbat (Yes, it’s Super Bowl Sunday) 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A - 12:30P

Sun. Feb. 26 Purim 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Tues. Mar. 6 Purim Megillah Reading & Spiel Call: TBD Call: TBD

Fri. Mar. 10 Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P

Sun. Mar. 12 Yom Hashoah 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. Mar. 19 Yom Hashoah 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Fri. Apr. 14 Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P

Sun. Apr. 16 Yom Hashoah 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Tues. Apr. 18 Yom Hashoah Service Call: TBD Call: TBD

Sun. Apr. 23 Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. Apr. 30 Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A-1:00P

Sun. May 7 Shabbat 11:50A - 12:30P 11:50A - 12:30P

Fri. May 12 Shabbat Service Call: 5:30P Call: 5:30P


